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Department of Construction (Morrison Hill) 
Contact List 2018/19 

 

English Name Chinese Name Title Tel. No. E-mail 

Lo Wing Hong 盧永康 Head of Department 28358 324  whlo@vtc.edu.hk 

Cheung Shun Hing, Baron 張信興 Senior Lecturer 28358 344  shbc@vtc.edu.hk 

Lo Tak Cheung 盧德祥 Senior Lecturer 28354 559  tclo@vtc.edu.hk 

Poon Yiu Hoi, Anthony 潘耀凱 Senior Lecturer 28354 874  tonypoon@vtc.edu.hk 

Hui Ken 許亦鈞 Senior Project Officer 28358 314 huiken@vtc.edu.hk 

Au Yiu Hung 歐耀雄 Lecturer 28354 552 yhau@vtc.edu.hk 

Chan Kim, Kim 陳儉 Lecturer 28354 557  kimchan@vtc.edu.hk 

Chan Nga Yee, Heidi 陳雅怡 Lecturer 28358 357  heidichan@vtc.edu.hk 

Chan Tse Kin 陳子健 Senior Instructor 28354 861 chantk@vtc.edu.hk 

Cheng Chin Chi 鄭展慈 Lecturer 28354 866  cccheng@vtc.edu.hk 

Cheung Fan, Boris 張凡 Lecturer 28354 862  borischeung@vtc.edu.hk 

Fung King On 馮敬安 Workshop Instructor II 28358 368 kofung@vtc.edu.hk 

Lee Kai Man, Joe 李啟文 Lecturer 28354 551  joekmlee@vtc.edu.hk 

Lee Yuen Fai, Augustus 李遠輝 Lecturer 28354 868 ylee@vtc.edu.hk 

Lo Wai Chung 羅偉翀 Lecturer  28354 863  lowc@vtc.edu.hk 

Ng Kam Cheung, Wicky 吳錦祥 Instructor 28354 871  wicky2004008@vtc.edu.hk 

Shum Sek Pui, Daniel 岑錫培 Lecturer 28354 873  dshum@vtc.edu.hk 

So Richard 蘇國柱 Lecturer 28354 558  richardso@vtc.edu.hk 

Wong Wai Hung, Colin 黃偉雄 Lecturer 28354 858  colinwong@vtc.edu.hk 

Yip Kam Kee, Kenny 葉錦基 Lecturer 28354 859  kennyyip@vtc.edu.hk 

LO Wing Wah, Terrence 羅榮華 Lecturer (IT) 28354 851 terenceloww@vtc.edu.hk 

YIU Kwok Kwong, Michael 姚國光 Teaching Associate (IT) 28354 860 michael_yiu@vtc.edu.hk 

 Ng Hoi Ching, Cynthia 吳凱靜 Officer 28354 864  cynthiang@vtc.edu.hk 

  Wai Yin Mei 衛燕媚 Clerical Officer II 28354 875 ymwai@vtc.edu.hk 

 Leung Pui Kuen, Tracy 梁佩娟 Clerical Assistant 28354 867 tsleung@vtc.edu.hk 

 Tse Man Kuen, Winnie 謝文娟 Clerical Assistant 28358 359 manman@vtc.edu.hk 

 Ip Po Chun Anne 葉寶珍 Executive Assistant II 28354 872   anneip@vtc.edu.hk 

Chia Pun Kui, Andrew  車品駒 Senior Technician 28358 320  pkchia@vtc.edu.hk 

Kwan Chiu Tong, Sammy 關照棠 Mechanic III 2835 8338 ahkwan623@vtc.edu.hk 

Ko Kin Hing 高健興 Works Supervisor II 28358 327  

Yu Chui Wai 余翠惠 Attendant I 28354 553   

Lai Po Kwong 黎寶光 Mechanic III 28358 343 vr2xtv@vtc.edu.hk 

Wong Siu Man, Michael 黃兆文 Technician 28354 555 smwong@vtc.edu.hk 

Cheung Hang Fat 張亨發 Technician 28354 554 hfcheung@vtc.edu.hk 
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